
BelknapLOCATION:

Administrator
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: May 15, 2019, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: VETERANS HOME SECURITY INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS & FIRE BARRIER REPAIRS

PROJECT:

June 30, 2020COMPLETION DATE:

TILTON

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80984B

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
80984B
TILTON

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.

27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044
$614,000.00 A

BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.
600 HARVEY ROAD, MANCHESTER NH 03103-3320

$783,015.00 B

TURNSTONE CORPORATION
479 NASHUA STREET, MILFORD NH 03055-3705

$1,514,200.00 C

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
32 ARTISAN COURT #4, GILFORD NH 03249-6603

$1,531,043.00 D
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE
NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.
600 HARVEY ROAD

MANCHESTER, NH 03103-3320

Description
Items

901 UVIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM $167,089.00$307,500.00 $131,000.00 $131,000.00 $167,089.001.00 $307,500.00

902 UPHYSICAL ACCESS SYSTEM $180,559.00$251,000.00 $152,000.00 $152,000.00 $180,559.001.00 $251,000.00

903 ULOBBY SECURITY UPGRADES $144,690.00$110,000.00 $141,000.00 $141,000.00 $144,690.001.00 $110,000.00

904 ULEDU BUILDING FIRE BARRIER REPAIRS $229,416.00$310,000.00 $131,000.00 $131,000.00 $229,416.001.00 $310,000.00

905 UUNIT COST PER CAMERA, INSTALLED $6,916.00$2,500.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,916.001.00 $2,500.00

906 UUNIT COST PER DOOR FOR PHYSICAL ACCESS, 
INSTALLED 

$9,345.00$4,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $9,345.001.00 $4,000.00

907
   

$
   

ALLOWANCE #1 FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
& OWNER INITIATED CHANGES - SECURITY 
IMPROVEMENTS 

$20,000.00
  

$20,000.00
   

$1.00
  

$20,000.00
  

$1.00
  

20,000.00
  

$1.00
  

908 $ALLOWANCE #2 FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
& OWNER INITIATED CHANGES - FIRE BARRIER 
REPAIRS 

$25,000.00$25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00 $1.0025,000.00 $1.00

$1,030,000.00  $614,000.00  $783,015.00Totals:
Alt. Totals:

Totals: $1,030,000.00 $614,000.00 $783,015.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E TURNSTONE CORPORATION
479 NASHUA STREET

MILFORD, NH 03055-3705

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
32 ARTISAN COURT #4

GILFORD, NH 03249-6603

Description
Items

901 UVIDEO SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM 
1.00 $251,000.00

$238,385.00$307,500.00 $201,000.00 $201,000.00 $238,385.001.00 $307,500.00

1.00 $110,000.00

902 UPHYSICAL ACCESS SYSTEM $771,951.00$251,000.00 $571,000.00 $571,000.00 $771,951.00

1.00 $310,000.00

903 ULOBBY SECURITY UPGRADES $180,906.00$110,000.00 $211,000.00 $211,000.00 $180,906.00

1.00 $2,500.00

904 ULEDU BUILDING FIRE BARRIER REPAIRS $273,625.00$310,000.00 $448,900.00 $448,900.00 $273,625.00

1.00 $4,000.00

905 UUNIT COST PER CAMERA, INSTALLED $8,773.00$2,500.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $8,773.00

20,000.00
  

$1.00
  

906 UUNIT COST PER DOOR FOR PHYSCIAL ACCESS, 
INSTALLED 

$12,403.00$4,000.00 $21,300.00 $21,300.00 $12,403.00

25,000.00 $1.00

907
   

$
   

ALLOWANCE #1 FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
& OWNER INITIATED CHANGES - SECURITY 
IMPROVEMENTS 

$20,000.00
  

$20,000.00
   

$1.00
  

$20,000.00
  

$1.00
  

Alt. Totals:

908 $ALLOWANCE #2 FOR UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS 
& OWNER INITIATED CHANGES - FIRE BARRIER 
REPAIRS 

$25,000.00$25,000.00 $1.00 $25,000.00 $1.00

Totals: $1,030,000.00  $1,514,200.00  $1,531,043.00

$1,030,000.00  $1,514,200.00  $1,531,043.00Totals:
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